
 

 

Calvary Christian College 
                 A Ministry of Logan Uniting Church 

 
 
 

CALVARY CHRISTIAN COLLEGE 
2017 DATES  

 

 Commences Concludes 

TERM 1 
 
 
 

 
Monday 23 January         JS/MS Students start 
Tuesday 24 January         SS Students start 
 
Thursday 26 January        Public Holiday (Australia Day) 
 

Friday 31 March           Term 1 Finishes 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM 2 
 
 

Tuesday 18 April              Staff and Students start 
 
Friday 14 April                  Public Holiday (Good Friday) 
Monday 17 April              Public Holiday (Easter Monday) 
Tuesday 25 April              Public Holiday (ANZAC Day) 
Monday 1 May                 Public Holiday (Labour Day) 
 

Friday 16 June               Term 2 Finishes 

TERM 3  
 
 
 

Mon 10 & Tues 11 July   Staff Retreat (PFD) 
 
Wednesday 12 July        Students start 
 
Monday 14 August         Public Holiday (Ekka holiday) 
 

Friday 15 September     Term 3 Finishes 
 

TERM 4 
 
 
 

Tuesday 3 October         Staff and Students start 
 
Monday 2 October          Public Holiday (Queen’s Birthday)       
Monday 16 October       Pupil Free Day   

Year Twelve        Friday 17 November      

Year Eleven         Wednesday 22 November 

Year Ten               Friday 24 November 

MS                         Tuesday 28 November 

JS                            Friday 1 December 

   

 
 


